
MARCH JULY
Sun Mar 3, 2024 8:30am - 3pm Cowboy Match Tue Jul 2, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice
Tue Mar 5, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice Sun Jul 7, 2025 8:30am - 3pm Cowboy Match
Tue Mar 19, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice Tue Jul 16, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice
Sat Mar 23, 2024 9am - 2pm .22 Cowboy Shoot Sat Jul 27, 2024 9am - 2pm .22 Cowboy Shoot 

APRIL AUGUST
Tue Apr 2, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice Sun Aug 4, 2024 8:30am - 3pm Cowboy Match
Sun Apr 7, 2024 8:30am - 3pm Cowboy Match Tue Aug 6, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice
Tue Apr 16, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice Tue Aug 20, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice
Sat Apr 27, 2024 9am - 2pm .22 Cowboy Shoot Sat Aug 24, 2024 9am - 2pm .22 Cowboy Shoot 

MAY SEPTEMBER
Sun May 5, 2024 8:30am - 3pm Cowboy Match Sun Sep 1, 2024 8:30am - 3pm Cowboy Match
Tue May 7, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice Tue Sep 3, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice
Tue May 21, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice Tue Sep 17, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice
Sat May 25, 2024 9am - 2pm .22 Cowboy Shoot Sat Sep 28, 2024 9am - 2pm .22 Cowboy Shoot 

JUNE OCTOBER
Sun Jun 2, 2024 8:30am - 3pm Cowboy Match Tue Oct 1, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice
Tue Jun 4, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice Sun Oct 6, 2024 8:30am - 3pm Cowboy Match
Tue Jun 18, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice Tue Oct 15, 2024 5:30pm - 7:30pm Cowboy Practice

Sat Oct 26, 2024 9am - 2pm .22 Cowboy Shoot 
NOVEMBER

Sun Nov 3, 2024 8:30am - 3pm Cowboy Match
DECEMBER

Sun Dec 1, 2024 8:30am - 3pm Cowboy Match

Greene County Cowboys Match Schedule
Times for all shoots:

Registration starts at 8:45am
Safety meeting at 9:45am

Shooting starts at 10:00am sharp!
Times for practices:

1" and 3" Tuesdays of each month from 5:00pm - Dark

2024 Schedule of Matches


